295-02:14:41.000

On 295-02:14:39.000
Off 295-02:14:57.800

Trigger

USGS Parkfield Dense Array
042950214.41000D

0:19.000

Duration

Velocities

Vertical

llllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll

PEYY
W

lllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll

P01
P02
P03 |
P05
P06
P07
P08
P09
P10
P12
P13

10

Seconds Relative to Trigger Time



